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CHEM 1000 TAs: Tutorial and Office Hours 
# TA Name Email Tutorial Hours 

(STEM 350) 

Office Hours 

(location varies) 

1 Tim Stephenson tsteph15@uwyo.edu  Tue, 12:30-1:30 pm Mon, 1pm – 2pm 

In PS 408 

2 Marjie Schmitt mschmit5@uwyo.edu  Mon, 3 – 4 pm Thu, 1 – 2 pm 

Corbett (2nd floor) 

3 Olivia Ballew oballew@uwyo.edu  Tue, 2 – 4 pm 

Thu, 9 – 10 am 

Wed, 12 – 1 pm 

In STEM 350 

4 Toran Graham tgraha13@uwyo.edu  Tue, 12 – 1 pm 

Fri, 11am – 1pm 

Wed, 3 – 4 pm 

In STEM 350 

5 Harper Pollock hpolloc2@uwyo.edu  Tue, 10 – 11 am Thu, 10 – 11 am 

EIC (Main Floor) 
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CHEM 1020 TAs: Tutorial and Office Hours 
# TA Name Email Tutorial Hours 

(STEM 350) 

Office Hours 

(location varies) 

1 Abigail Casey acasey6@uwyo.edu  Tue, 3 – 4 pm Fri, 10 – 11 am 

CR (2nd floor) 

2 Jaden Campbell jcampb63@uwyo.edu  Tue, 9:30 - 10:30 Mon, 3:30 – 4:30 

STEM Lobby 

3 Jordyn Oligsch. joligsch@uwyo.edu  Mon, 1 – 2 pm Mon, 2 – 3 pm 

STEM (1st floor) 

4 Silvee McCoy smccoy11@uwyo.edu  Tue, 9:30 – 10:30 Thu, 9:30 – 10:30 

STEM Lobby 

5 Adrian Ruth aruth@uwyo.edu  Thu, 10 – 11 am Thu, 11am-12pm 

STEM 350 

6 Robyn Horath rhorath@uwyo.edu  Mon, 9 – 10 am 

Wed, 9 – 10 am 

Thu, 2 – 3 pm 

Mon, 3 – 4 pm 

In STEM 350 

7 Logan Conrad lconrad2@uwyo.edu  Mon, 9 – 10 am Mon, 12 – 1 pm 

Mon, 1 – 2 pm 

Wed, 12 – 1 pm 

STEM 350 

8 Niki. Vlastos nvlastos@uwyo.edu  Wed, 8 – 9 am Thu, 8 – 9 am 
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In STEM 350 

9 Emma Scharf escharf@uwyo.edu  - Thu, 1 – 2 pm 

ENZI Lobby 

10 Zia Ur Rehman zurrehma@uwyo.edu  Fri, 10am-12pm Mon, 10am-12pm 

PS 403 

11 Elvis Gyamfi egyamfi@uwyo.edu  Mon, 3 – 5 pm Wed, 3 – 5 pm 

PS 326 

12 Tasnim Ara tara1@uwyo.edu  Tue, 10am – 12pm Tue, 8 – 10 am 

PS 323 

13 Amit Acharzo aacharzo@uwyo.edu  Fri, 3 – 5 pm Wed, 3 – 5 pm 

PS 419 

14 Christin Kere ckere@uwyo.edu  Tue, 4 – 5 pm Fri, 3:30 – 4:30 pm 

STEM 350 

15 Dailen Pedersen dpeders4@uwyo.edu  Thu, 11am-12pm Thu, 12 – 1 pm 

STEM 350 

16 Jackson Fouras jfouras@uwyo.edu  - Wed, 2 – 3 pm 

STEM 127 

 

mailto:escharf@uwyo.edu
mailto:zurrehma@uwyo.edu
mailto:egyamfi@uwyo.edu
mailto:tara1@uwyo.edu
mailto:aacharzo@uwyo.edu
mailto:ckere@uwyo.edu
mailto:dpeders4@uwyo.edu
mailto:jfouras@uwyo.edu


1 | P a g e  
 

CHEM 1030 TAs: Tutorial and Office Hours 
# TA Name Email Tutorial Hours 

(STEM 350) 

Office Hours 

(Location Varies) 

1 Afnan Islam aislam4@uwyo.edu  Wed, 11am - 1pm Fri, 3 – 5 pm 

In PS 403 

2 Xander Lindsey xlindsey@uwyo.edu  Tue,1:45–2:45 pm Tue, 12:45–1:45pm 

In STEM 350 

3 Alyson Ottoes aottoes@uwyo.edu  Mon, 1pm – 2pm Mon, 2pm – 3pm 

In STEM 350 
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